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Pl. St.Nr. 1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug MarkFahrzeug TypeWK WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4 ZK 3 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8 Sonst. SUMME

1 25 Staud Peter Govoni Verena Fiat 127 Sport 3 00,14 00,15 00,06 00,10 00,21 00,07 00,40 00,01 00,17 00,00 00:01,31

2 21 Mischka Gerhard Mischka Evelyn Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF 3 00,49 00,04 00,02 00,13 00,14 00,40 00,03 00,25 00,55 00,00 00:02,05

3 14 Engl Manfred Dr. Poller Auguste Mag. Alfa Romeo GT 1600 Spide3 00,02 00,14 00,44 00,55 00,49 00,28 00,20 00,05 00,62 00,00 00:02,79

4 27 König Ronald Koppensteiner Peter Toyota Celica 3 01,28 00,08 00,04 00,42 00,62 00,09 00,04 00,74 00,47 00,00 00:03,78

5 9 Neuroth Johannes Neuroth Irun Austin Healey 3000 MK 2 3 00,59 00,41 00,66 00,53 00,65 00,27 00,11 00,24 01,12 00,00 00:04,58

6 12 Loibl Alfred Loibl Irma Porsche 911 3 00,37 00,51 00,16 00,38 00,18 00,05 00,25 03,15 00,07 00,00 00:05,12

7 20 Chrenko Ingeborg Fensl Werner Porsche 911 SC 3 00,44 01,07 00,77 00,44 00,65 00,28 00,62 00,54 00,53 00,00 00:05,34

8 43 Margreiter Herbert Fels-Parandian Susanne Alfa Romeo 75 TS 4 01,17 00,25 00,52 00,39 01,08 00,53 00,34 00,64 00,60 00,00 00:05,52

9 62 Schmeisser Norbert 0 Opel Corsa A TD 4 00,21 00,41 00,03 01,19 00,62 00,87 00,40 00,28 02,71 00,00 00:06,72

10 40 Ehrlich Julius Popper-Wawronek Dr. YvonnPorsche 964 C2 4 00,70 06,18 00,08 00,61 00,31 00,33 00,19 00,71 00,32 00,00 00:09,43

11 26 Waldherr Karl Waldherr Brigitte Opel GT 1900 3 00,09 01,04 00,16 00,19 00,72 00,13 00,06 08,96 00,40 00,00 00:11,75

12 33 Sturm-Roschmann Michaela Sturm-Roschmann StephanSteyr Fiat X 1/9 4 00,08 01,23 00,30 08,15 00,19 01,05 00,16 00,63 00,03 00,00 00:11,82

13 24 Hochmayer Karl Grill Marion Ford Escort MK 1 3 06,90 01,05 00,54 01,81 01,16 00,36 00,47 00,30 02,00 00,00 00:14,59

14 61 Lehner Harald Karrer Gerhard BMW M 535 i 4 02,88 01,34 00,83 01,06 04,48 05,24 00,67 00,49 00,19 00,00 00:17,18

15 2 Spindler Günther Adler Helmut Mercedes CLK 5 03,42 03,44 01,96 02,10 00,29 00,79 02,48 02,22 01,35 00,00 00:18,05

16 45 Stutzig Otto Stutzig Stephan VW Amorak 5 02,26 10,62 00,50 00,93 00,62 00,56 10,22 01,28 00,10 00,00 00:27,09

17 11 Berger Michael 0 Lancia Fulvia GT 3 30,00 00,10 00,05 00,32 00,10 00,30 00,32 01,40 00,46 00,00 00:33,05

18 19 Tuna Karl Tuna Gabriela VW Käfer 3 00,43 30,00 01,00 00,31 00,28 01,04 00,93 00,60 00,23 00,00 00:34,82

19 56 Schatz Hans Schwaighofer Manuela Porsche 993 5 01,39 30,00 00,03 00,70 00,33 00,06 01,11 00,63 00,92 00,00 00:35,17

20 38 Kreil Manfred Kreil Florian Ford Escort 4 00,06 00,14 01,18 30,00 01,03 00,01 00,98 00,89 01,22 00,00 00:35,51

21 6 Leopold Peter Thüringer Günter Volvo PV 544 3 00,20 30,00 00,12 02,11 00,26 00,63 00,99 00,15 01,27 00,00 00:35,73

22 10 Piller Gerhard Grotschar Walter BMW 2002 Touring 3 01,08 03,49 30,00 00,25 00,77 00,25 00,68 00,43 00,75 00,00 00:37,70

23 47 Leuthner Gerhard Leuthner Gabriela Fiat X 1 / 9 4 00,49 00,19 00,09 00,42 00,25 00,35 00,22 08,35 30,00 00,00 00:40,36

24 22 Chylik Dani Kerschbaum Petra BMW Touring 2000 3 01,12 01,20 30,00 01,34 00,91 01,72 01,48 00,66 02,41 00,00 00:40,84

25 48 Meyerhofer Michael Stach Brigitte Porsche 911 Cabrio 4 00,99 30,00 02,47 01,25 01,44 00,34 00,42 09,60 00,90 00,00 00:47,41

26 16 Weißmann Manfred Haslinger Andreas Mercedes W 111 Coupe 3 03,06 13,36 00,55 00,14 00,88 15,68 11,42 02,10 00,79 00,00 00:47,98
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Pl. St.Nr. 1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug MarkFahrzeug TypeWK WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4 ZK 3 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8 Sonst. SUMME

27 39 Mötz Manfred Schier-Mötz Gudrun Opel Ascona 4 00,32 17,43 00,20 30,00 00,24 01,22 00,19 02,28 00,06 00,00 00:51,94

28 17 Daniel Herbert Rohringer Ernst Porsche 911 Targa 3 05,78 16,74 04,30 00,17 00,13 05,69 01,21 30,00 00,76 00,00 01:04,78

29 51 Wenger Reinhard Wenger Ulrike Opel Insignia OPC 5 01,19 30,00 00,11 30,00 00,40 04,36 00,03 01,77 01,88 00,00 01:09,74

30 32 Ranner Peter Mag. Ranner Gabriele Porsche 911 4 30,00 00,10 00,30 30,00 02,94 12,31 00,26 00,02 00,28 00,00 01:16,21

31 44 Schlößl Hans tba Mazda 929 Coupé 4 01,61 01,72 21,91 08,74 00,92 29,47 06,90 05,12 01,68 00,00 01:18,07

32 13 Findl Roman Mitteregger Wolfgang Audi Quattro V 8 4 00,96 30,00 29,16 30,00 00,29 00,14 00,32 00,97 00,29 00,00 01:32,13

33 42 Sillaber Peter Sillaber Lisa Ford Escort 4 00,03 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,79 01,24 00,20 02,30 09,52 00,00 01:44,08

34 35 Rernböck Karl Hiller Patrik Matra Murena 4 26,51 14,74 00,21 30,00 01,90 00,67 00,21 00,43 30,00 00,00 01:44,67

35 3 Kodim Karl Kodim Lore Triumph Spitfire 3 00,14 30,00 30,00 04,04 00,33 08,94 00,99 30,00 00,24 00,00 01:44,68

36 53 Happel Gerhard Happel Veronika VW Golf Plus 5 23,81 30,00 03,24 00,24 04,65 30,00 03,71 05,91 07,00 00,00 01:48,56

37 58 Volkmann Michael tba Morgan 4/4 5 07,91 30,00 30,00 02,07 02,43 07,42 10,29 11,07 07,82 00,00 01:49,01

38 49 Kallab Alfred Dr. Kallab Christoph Porsche 911 Cabrio 4 14,12 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,16 01,98 00,21 10,45 00,76 00,00 01:57,68

39 18 Raubek Georg Schwetz Kurt Volvo 122 S 3 30,00 30,00 03,02 30,00 00,01 03,68 13,25 06,98 01,36 00,00 01:58,30

40 34 Rernböck Carina Rernböck Sylvia Fiat X 1 / 9 4 30,00 30,00 05,04 30,00 00,78 07,69 14,83 03,59 00,72 00,00 02:02,65

41 37 Hertzka Fritz-Werner Stehno Franz Citroen C 5 5 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,21 00,24 01,93 00,78 00,54 00,00 02:03,70

42 36 Hartmann Martin Grohn Helmut Opel Manta B 4 27,98 30,00 30,00 30,00 01,32 00,14 02,46 07,06 00,16 00,00 02:09,12

43 41 Kraus Michael Mag. Bevan Robert Alfa Romeo GTV 4 18,64 00,47 23,45 06,90 00,15 21,27 30,00 25,14 04,84 00,00 02:10,86

44 52 Leitenberger Bernhard Ednitsch Kurt jun. Jaguar X-Type 5 30,00 30,00 30,00 10,65 30,00 04,46 01,30 03,91 30,00 00,00 02:50,32

45 7 Decker Reinhard Decker Karin Porsche 911 3 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 01,30 00,17 00,39 00,21 50,73 00,00 02:52,80

46 4 Arzberger Karl Arzberger Ralph Steyr Puch 500 2 30,00 30,00 06,42 30,00 02,12 01,72 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 03:10,26

30 Hollinek Richard Mag. Palten Eva Prof. Innocenti C  Coupé 3 07,70 fehlt fehlt fehlt 00,67 00,95 00,86 01,03 00,36 00,00 n.alle Wtg.

28 Fischer Herbert Fischer Susanne Mercedes 300 SL 4 30,00 30,00 fehlt 30,00 01,94 29,53 04,04 07,87 20,27 00,00 n.alle Wtg.

50 Benesch Kurt Benesch Brigitte Audi RSQ  5 5 29,36 30,00 30,00 fehlt 00,92 01,32 02,16 06,55 00,28 00,00 n.alle Wtg.

57 Moravec Manfred Sillaber Gerda Mercedes SL 55 5 30,00 fehlt 30,00 fehlt 01,70 07,00 02,84 30,00 30,00 00,00 n.alle Wtg.

60 Weihrauch Georg Weihrauch Christian VW Sharan 5 30,00 30,00 fehlt 30,00 02,39 07,66 00,68 14,54 01,83 00,00 n.alle Wtg.
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Platz St.Nr. 1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug Marke Fahrzeug TypeWK WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4 ZK 3 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8 Sonst. SUMME

1 4 Arzberger Karl Arzberger Ralph Steyr Puch 500 2 30,00 30,00 06,42 30,00 02,12 01,72 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,00 03:10,26

Platz St.Nr. 1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug Marke Fahrzeug TypeWK WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4 ZK 3 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8 Sonst. SUMME

1 25 Staud Peter Govoni Verena Fiat 127 sport 3 00,14 00,15 00,06 00,10 00,21 00,07 00,40 00,01 00,17 00,00 00:01,31

2 21 Mischka Gerhard Mischka Evelyn Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF 3 00,49 00,04 00,02 00,13 00,14 00,40 00,03 00,25 00,55 00,00 00:02,05

3 14 Engl Manfred Dr. Poller Auguste Mag. Alfa Romeo GT 1600 Spide 3 00,02 00,14 00,44 00,55 00,49 00,28 00,20 00,05 00,62 00,00 00:02,79

4 27 König Ronald Koppensteiner Peter Toyota Celica 3 01,28 00,08 00,04 00,42 00,62 00,09 00,04 00,74 00,47 00,00 00:03,78

5 9 Neuroth Johannes Neuroth Irun Austin Healey 3000 MK 2 3 00,59 00,41 00,66 00,53 00,65 00,27 00,11 00,24 01,12 00,00 00:04,58

6 12 Loibl Alfred Loibl Irma Porsche 911 3 00,37 00,51 00,16 00,38 00,18 00,05 00,25 03,15 00,07 00,00 00:05,12

7 20 Chrenko Ingeborg Fensl Werner Porsche 911 Targa 3 00,44 01,07 00,77 00,44 00,65 00,28 00,62 00,54 00,53 00,00 00:05,34

8 26 Waldherr Karl Waldherr Brigitte Opel GT 1900 3 00,09 01,04 00,16 00,19 00,72 00,13 00,06 08,96 00,40 00,00 00:11,75

9 24 Hochmayer Karl Grill Marion Ford Escort MK 1 3 06,90 01,05 00,54 01,81 01,16 00,36 00,47 00,30 02,00 00,00 00:14,59

10 11 Berger Michael 0 Lancia Fulvia GT 3 30,00 00,10 00,05 00,32 00,10 00,30 00,32 01,40 00,46 00,00 00:33,05

11 19 Tuna Karl Tuna Gabriela VW Käfer 3 00,43 30,00 01,00 00,31 00,28 01,04 00,93 00,60 00,23 00,00 00:34,82

12 6 Leopold Peter Thüringer Günter Volvo PV 544 3 00,20 30,00 00,12 02,11 00,26 00,63 00,99 00,15 01,27 00,00 00:35,73

13 10 Piller Gerhard Grotschar Walter BMW 2002 Touring 3 01,08 03,49 30,00 00,25 00,77 00,25 00,68 00,43 00,75 00,00 00:37,70

14 22 Chylik Dani Kerschbaum Petra BMW Touring 2000 3 01,12 01,20 30,00 01,34 00,91 01,72 01,48 00,66 02,41 00,00 00:40,84

15 16 Weißmann Manfred Haslinger Andreas Mercedes W 111 Coupe 3 03,06 13,36 00,55 00,14 00,88 15,68 11,42 02,10 00,79 00,00 00:47,98

16 17 Daniel Herbert Rohringer Ernst Porsche 911 Targa 3 05,78 16,74 04,30 00,17 00,13 05,69 01,21 30,00 00,76 00,00 01:04,78

17 3 Kodim Karl Kodim Lore Triumph Spitfire 3 00,14 30,00 30,00 04,04 00,33 08,94 00,99 30,00 00,24 00,00 01:44,68

18 18 Raubek Georg Schwetz Kurt Volvo 122 S 3 30,00 30,00 03,02 30,00 00,01 03,68 13,25 06,98 01,36 00,00 01:58,30

19 7 Decker Reinhard Decker Karin Porsche 911 3 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 01,30 00,17 00,39 00,21 50,73 00,00 02:52,80

30 Hollinek Richard MagPalten Eva Prof. Innocenti C  Coupé 3 07,70 fehlt fehlt fehlt 00,67 00,95 00,86 01,03 00,36 00,00 n.alle Wtg.
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Platz St.Nr. 1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug Marke Fahrzeug TypeWK WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4 ZK 3 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8 Sonst. SUMME

1 43 Margreiter Herbert Fels-Parandian SusaAlfa Romeo 75 TS 4 01,17 00,25 00,52 00,39 01,08 00,53 00,34 00,64 00,60 00,00 00:05,52

2 62 Schmeisser Norbert 0 Opel Corsa A TD 4 00,21 00,41 00,03 01,19 00,62 00,87 00,40 00,28 02,71 00,00 00:06,72

3 40 Ehrlich Julius Popper-Wawronek DrPorsche 964 C2 4 00,70 06,18 00,08 00,61 00,31 00,33 00,19 00,71 00,32 00,00 00:09,43

4 33 Sturm-Roschmann MSturm-Roschmann SSteyr Fiat X 1/9 4 00,08 01,23 00,30 08,15 00,19 01,05 00,16 00,63 00,03 00,00 00:11,82

5 61 Lehner Harald Karrer Gerhard BMW M 535 i 4 02,88 01,34 00,83 01,06 04,48 05,24 00,67 00,49 00,19 00,00 00:17,18

6 45 Stutzig Otto Stutzig Stephan VW Amorak 4 02,26 10,62 00,50 00,93 00,62 00,56 10,22 01,28 00,10 00,00 00:27,09

7 38 Kreil Manfred Kreil Florian Ford Escort 4 00,06 00,14 01,18 30,00 01,03 00,01 00,98 00,89 01,22 00,00 00:35,51

8 47 Leuthner Gerhard Leuthner Gabriela Fiat X 1 / 9 4 00,49 00,19 00,09 00,42 00,25 00,35 00,22 08,35 30,00 00,00 00:40,36

9 48 Meyerhofer Michael Stach Brigitte Porsche 911 Cabrio 4 00,99 30,00 02,47 01,25 01,44 00,34 00,42 09,60 00,90 00,00 00:47,41

10 39 Mötz Manfred Schier-Mötz Gudrun Opel Ascona 4 00,32 17,43 00,20 30,00 00,24 01,22 00,19 02,28 00,06 00,00 00:51,94

11 32 Ranner Peter Mag. Ranner Gabriele Porsche 911 4 30,00 00,10 00,30 30,00 02,94 12,31 00,26 00,02 00,28 00,00 01:16,21

12 44 Schlößl Hans tba Mazda 929 Coupé 4 01,61 01,72 21,91 08,74 00,92 29,47 06,90 05,12 01,68 00,00 01:18,07

13 13 Findl Roman Mitteregger WolfgangAudi Quattro V 8 4 00,96 30,00 29,16 30,00 00,29 00,14 00,32 00,97 00,29 00,00 01:32,13

14 42 Sillaber Peter Sillaber Lisa Ford Escort 4 00,03 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,79 01,24 00,20 02,30 09,52 00,00 01:44,08

15 35 Rernböck Karl Hiller Patrik Matra Murena 4 26,51 14,74 00,21 30,00 01,90 00,67 00,21 00,43 30,00 00,00 01:44,67

16 49 Kallab Alfred Dr. Kallab Christoph Porsche 911 Cabrio 4 14,12 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,16 01,98 00,21 10,45 00,76 00,00 01:57,68

17 34 Rernböck Carina Rernböck Sylvia Fiat X 1 / 9 4 30,00 30,00 05,04 30,00 00,78 07,69 14,83 03,59 00,72 00,00 02:02,65

18 36 Hartmann Martin Grohn Helmut Opel Manta B 4 27,98 30,00 30,00 30,00 01,32 00,14 02,46 07,06 00,16 00,00 02:09,12

19 41 Kraus Michael Mag. Bevan Robert Alfa Romeo GTV 4 18,64 00,47 23,45 06,90 00,15 21,27 30,00 25,14 04,84 00,00 02:10,86

28 Fischer Herbert Fischer Susanne Mercedes 300 SL 4 30,00 30,00 fehlt 30,00 01,94 29,53 04,04 07,87 20,27 00,00 n.alle Wtg.



RARA  RALLYE    17. MAI 2014       

    

KLASSENWERTUNG 

 

 

 

Platz St.Nr. 1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug Marke Fahrzeug TypeWK WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4 ZK 3 WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8 Sonst. SUMME

1 2 Spindler Günther Adler Helmut Mercedes CLK 5 03,42 03,44 01,96 02,10 00,29 00,79 02,48 02,22 01,35 00,00 00:18,05

2 56 Schatz Hans Schwaighofer ManuePorsche 993 5 01,39 30,00 00,03 00,70 00,33 00,06 01,11 00,63 00,92 00,00 00:35,17

3 51 Wenger Reinhard Wenger Ulrike Opel Insignia OPC 5 01,19 30,00 00,11 30,00 00,40 04,36 00,03 01,77 01,88 00,00 01:09,74

4 53 Happel Gerhard Happel Veronika VW Golf Plus 5 23,81 30,00 03,24 00,24 04,65 30,00 03,71 05,91 07,00 00,00 01:48,56

5 58 Volkmann Michael tba Morgan 4/4 5 07,91 30,00 30,00 02,07 02,43 07,42 10,29 11,07 07,82 00,00 01:49,01

6 37 Hertzka Fritz-Werner Stehno Franz Citroen C 5 5 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 00,21 00,24 01,93 00,78 00,54 00,00 02:03,70

7 52 Leitenberger BernharEdnitsch Kurt jun. Jaguar X-Type 5 30,00 30,00 30,00 10,65 30,00 04,46 01,30 03,91 30,00 00,00 02:50,32

50 Benesch Kurt Benesch Brigitte Audi RSQ  5 5 29,36 30,00 30,00 fehlt 00,92 01,32 02,16 06,55 00,28 00,00 n.alle Wtg.

57 Moravec Manfred Sillaber Gerda Mercedes SL 55 5 30,00 fehlt 30,00 fehlt 01,70 07,00 02,84 30,00 30,00 00,00 n.alle Wtg.

60 Weihrauch Georg Weihrauch Christian VW Sharan 5 30,00 30,00 fehlt 30,00 02,39 07,66 00,68 14,54 01,83 00,00 n.alle Wtg.
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14 Engl Manfred Dr. Poller Auguste Mag. Alfa Romeo GT 1600  3 00,02 00,14 00,44 00,55 00,49 00,28 00,20 00,05 00,62 00,00 00:02,79

43 Margreiter Herbert Fels-Parandian Susanne Alfa Romeo 75 TS 4 01,17 00,25 00,52 00,39 01,08 00,53 00,34 00,64 00,60 00,00 00:05,52

61 Lehner Harald Karrer Gerhard BMW M 535 i 4 02,88 01,34 00,83 01,06 04,48 05,24 00,67 00,49 00,19 00,00 00:17,18

00:25,49

33 Sturm-Roschmann MichaSturm-Roschmann StephanSteyr Fiat X 1/9 4 00,08 01,23 00,30 08,15 00,19 01,05 00,16 00,63 00,03 00,00 00:11,82

9 Neuroth Johannes Neuroth Irun Austin Healey3000 MK 2 3 00,59 00,41 00,66 00,53 00,65 00,27 00,11 00,24 01,12 00,00 00:04,58

11 Berger Michael Lancia Fulvia GT 3 30,00 00,10 00,05 00,32 00,10 00,30 00,32 01,40 00,46 00,00 00:33,05

00:49,45

12 Loibl Alfred Loibl Irma Porsche 911 3 00,37 00,51 00,16 00,38 00,18 00,05 00,25 03,15 00,07 00,00 00:05,12

20 Chrenko Ingeborg Fensl Werner Porsche 911 SC 3 00,44 01,07 00,77 00,44 00,65 00,28 00,62 00,54 00,53 00,00 00:05,34

32 Ranner Peter Mag. Ranner Gabriele Porsche 911 4 30,00 00,10 00,30 30,00 02,94 12,31 00,26 00,02 00,28 00,00 01:16,21

01:26,67

10 Piller Gerhard Grotschar Walter BMW 2002 Touring 3 01,08 03,49 30,00 00,25 00,77 00,25 00,68 00,43 00,75 00,00 00:37,70

6 Leopold Peter Thüringer Günter Volvo PV 544 3 00,20 30,00 00,12 02,11 00,26 00,63 00,99 00,15 01,27 00,00 00:35,73

39 Mötz Manfred Schier-Mötz Gudrun Opel Ascona 4 00,32 17,43 00,20 30,00 00,24 01,22 00,19 02,28 00,06 00,00 00:51,94

02:05,37

Histo-Cup

rostige Berg-Ohr-Hasen
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